
KSQD Issues and Programs List Q-2 2023
Date Guest Topic Host Show
Sun 4/2/23 Peter Weiss Env. music for kids Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 4/3/23 Jill Cody Author, Talk Show Host Behind the Mic C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tue 4/4/23 James Sandoval, SMART Locan 0023 Unions and labor organizing
Joe Thompson, Bodie 
Shargel Talk of the Bay

Wed 4/5/23 Professor Ben Leeds Carson
Santa Cruz Contemporary Music 
Festival Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 4/6/23
Dr. Lisa Cooper, CEO Santa Cruz 
Surgery and Louis Bocjek

Naloxone for doctors first aid 
kits/ChatGPT impact on tech 
jobs Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Thu 4/6/23 Russ Menk coping with difficult people Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy
Fri 4/7/23 Elaine Hsieh Chou, author Her novel, Disorientation Clara Sherley-Appel Story Behind the Story
Sat 4/8/23 Scott Mason, podcast host Psychedelics Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Sun 4/9/23 John Brown Childs

race, transcommunality work 
Soledad prison Linda Burman-Hall Cutting Edge

Mon 4/10/23 Andrew Purchin and Ed Weingold
What's Home? Creative 
Listening... Mathilde Rand Exploring SC

Mon 4/10/23
Zac Zimmer, Sarah Papazoglakis, 
Theresa Hice-Fromille, UCSC

cultural misrepresentations of AI 
technosystems, Speculative 

Suki Wessling, 
Christine Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tue 4/11/23 Andrew Purchin
What's Home? Creative 
Listening... John Malkin Talk of the Bay

Wed 4/12/23
Aliyah Ali Perrson, Sam Cunningham, 
Mary Lou Alejandrez, Nane Alejandrez

Cesar Chavez and legacy of 
activism Tim Fitzmaurice Cruz, News & Views

Wed 4/12/23
Patrice Keet, author, Melissa Come 
Back

foster care and her new book 
about being a foster parent Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 4/13/23 Omar Guzman, Brian Sweeney
Homeless Garden Project Cesar 
Chavez vol day Tim Fitzmaurice Sprouts

Thu 4/13/23
Angela Gleason, Cynthia/ Be Natural 
kids

What' Home exhibition listening 
across differences/Teen rock Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Sun 4/16/23 Nadia Peralta and Bob Majzler Protect East Meadow Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 4/17/23 Liz Pollock Cocktails Mathilde Rand Exploring SC

Tue 4/18/23 Faina Segal and Mike Wool
Rail and Trail, the aftermath of 
Deasure D, transit/urbanism in 

Bodie Shargel, Joe 
Thompson Talk of the Bay

Wed 4/19/23 Matt Loker, attorney
Credit ratings, risks, identity 
theft Erik Nelson Cruz, News & Views

Wed 4/19/23
Cathy Day, National Sustainable 
Agriculture Coalition, Climate Policy 

Agriculture Resilience Act (ARA) 
introduced in Congress Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 4/20/23 Violence; World Without Violence rally
River Krimmer, Deutron 
Kebebew Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy

Fri 4/21/23 Brendan Slocumb Symphony of Secrets Rick Kleffel Narrative Species
Sat 4/22/23 Alaya Dannu, PhD Ancestral Dreaming Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Sun 4/23/23 Peter Fiekowsky Climate Restoration Jill Cody "Be Bold America!"
Mon 4/24/23 Jo Kenny Cleaning up the State Parks Mathilde Rand Exploring SC



Mon 4/24/23

Downtown Association: Jorian Wilkins, 
Downtown Santa Cruz’s Brand 
Director, Shiri Gradek Nikki Patterson, 
MAH’s Director of Development & 
Communications Downtown post-Covid Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Wed 4/26/23
Chi Chi Woo, National Consumer Law 
Center

Credit ratings, risks, identity 
theft Erik Nelson Cruz, News & Views

Thu 4/27/23 Steve Vagnini West End Celebration/ Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sat 4/29/23

Andras Jones host of the Radio 8 Ball 
Show Precognition Katherine Bell Dream Journal

Sun 4/30/23 Joanne Yao The Ideal River Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!

Sun 4/30/23
Aliyah Ali Perrson, Sam Cunningham, 
Mary Lou Alejandrez, Nane Alejandrez

Cesar Chavez and legacy of 
activism Tim Fitzmaurice

Mon 5/1/23 Justin Cummings
affordable housing, 
homelessness, development

Janet Quinn, Christine 
Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tue 5/2/23
Gail Pellerin, Dawn Addis, Fred 
Keeley, Sandy Brown Pledge drive

Bodie Shargel, Joe 
Thompson Talk of the Bay

Wed 5/3/23

Stuart Rosenstein, Queer Youth 
Leadership Awards, plus award 
nominees

Queer Youth Leadership 
Awards, queer youth issues Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Thu 5/4/23
Sandy and Rachel on expansion 
plans Prerecorded by Christine B.

Fri 5/5/23 Joss Lake, author His debut novel, Future Feeling Clara Sherley-Appel Story Behind the Story
Sun 5/7/23 Warren Hern, MD, MPH, PhD

Are Humans a Cancer on the 
Planet? Jill Cody& Mike Clancy Be Bold America!

Mon 5/8/23 Stoney V Godet Autism Family Network Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 5/8/23

Writers Tania Romanov and Patrice 
Vecchione

Walking, creativity, nature, 
cities... Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Sat 5/13/23 Andy Couturier Writing a book about dreaming Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Sun 5/14/23 Dustin Mulvaney, SJSU Solar farms & ecological impacts Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Monday 5/15/23Steve Vagnini; Kurt Schake Veterans Transition Center C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Monday 5/15/23Mick Singer; Raf Strudley SLV Art Tour C Barrington

Tuesday 5/16/23Monica Martinez and Rae Spencer-Hill
The District 5 Santa Cruz 
County Supervisor Race

Bodie Shargel, Joe 
Thompson Talk of the Bay

Thursday 5/18/23Cabrillo Students
Various features plus Coffis 
Brothers Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Sat 5/20/23 Bob Hoss, PhD
Lucid dreaming and the IASD 
conferece Katherine Bell Dream Journal

Sun 5/21/23 Bill Wong Better To Win Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mon 5/22/23 Ziggy Bregman Self publishing poetry an art Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 5/22/23

Sierra Ryan, Michael Cahn, Brian 
Lockwood Water policy in the county Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Sat 5/27/23 Angel Morgan, PhD Dream art Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Sun 5/28/23

Elizabeth Kolbert - Ezra Klein interview 
UCSC Under a White Sky Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!

Sun 5/28/23 Librarian Rita Bottoms special collections at UCSC Tim Fitzmaurice Cutting Edge



Mon 5/29/23 Tenzin Chogki Confict Res Center
"Let's Talk About It" Community 
Trust Building C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Mon 5/29/23 Sam Adelson and Children Watershed Rangers Program C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tue 5/30/23

Dominic Dursa, CDP Region 9 
Director and Andrew Goldenkranz, 
Santa Cruz DCC Chair The CADEM Convention

Bodie Shargel, Joe 
Thompson Talk of the Bay

Thu 6/1/23
Charles Pasternak, co-artistic 
director, Santa Cruz Shakespeare Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Fri 6/2/23 Cheryl Harawitz, artist and author When the Magpie Calls Clara Sherley-Appel Story Behind the Story
Sun 6/4/23 John Perkins

Confessions of an Economic Hit 
Man Jill Cody Be Bold America!

Mon 6/5/23 Nancy Ellen Abrams New Human Story Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 6/5/23

Pride Parade Participants and 
Leadership On the Stree at Pride 2023 C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Mon 6/5/23 Diane Cowen; Dave SC Librarians
Soundswell Local Music 
database C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tue 6/6/23 Nora & Ricardo Yerena, Jorge Guillen
LGBTQ safe spaces; drag 
shows; response to transphobic George Cadman Talk of the Bay

Thu 6/8/23
Sharan Street and Chris 
Neklason/Joby guest

California Local news project/ 
Joby Aviation Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Sat 6/10/23 Leslie Ellis, PhD
Clinician's approach to working 
with dreams Katherine Bell Dream Journal

Sun 6/11/23 Nada Miljkovic
Innovation & Entrepreneurship 
programs at UCSC Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now

Mon 6/12/23 The Babblery Transmasculine pregnancy Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Tue 6/13/23 Lani Faulkner, Equity Transit
Her campaign for District 1 
Supervisor

Bodie Shargel, Joe 
Thompson Talk of the Bay

Wed 6/14/23 Thairie Ritchie, Bella Bonner Juneteenth & Racial Justice Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 6/15/23

Andrea Chalupa film producer Mr. 
Jones author Dictatorship: It's Easier 
than You Think

Ukrainian history, Russia's war 
on Ukraine, failure of 
appeasement Ami Chen Mills Talk of the Bay

Fri 6/16/23 Ramona Emerson
Navajo tradition, forensic 
photography in NM Rick Kleffel Narrative Species

Sat 6/17/23 Various guests Live at IASD conference Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Mon 6/19/23 Reesa Feldsher and Jennifer Spectrum Improv Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 6/19/23 Members of SURJ Juneteenth & Racial Justice Christine Barrington Talk of the Bay
Tue 6/20/23 John Robb

"The Art of Darkness - The 
History of Goth." John Malkin Talk of the Bay

Wed 6/21/23 Abi Mustapha, Alaya Vautier

Restoring the Black Lives Matter 
mural, and restorative justice - 
racism and resolution Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 6/22/23 Zak Keith, Jorge Guillen, Sandy Stone
LGBTQ safe spaces; drag 
shows; response to transphobic George Cadman Talk of the Bay

Sun 6/25/23 Roland Bunch
Can Green Manure Cover Crops 
end Drought in Africa? Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!

Mon 6/26/23 Sara Tinger + others Santa Cruz Hostel gets grant Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
Wed 6/28/23 David Scheel Octopuses Len Beyea TotB
Thu 6/29/23

Raudel Covarrubias, Stephanie 
Suarez, Lesley Reid

LGBTQ safe spaces; Pride 
month and ongoing activities George Cadman Talk of the Bay


